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Price: $694,000 MLS Number: A11893869  Single Family

5526 Plunkett St, Hollywood, Florida 33021 USA

 Beds: 4    Baths: 2    Half Baths: 1
 Living Area: 2,336    Lot Square Feet: 10,990    HOA Fees: 
 Year Built: 1976  
 Community: WEST CARVER RANCHES ADD N    Subdivision: WEST CARVER RANCHES ADD N

 Elementary School: Orange Brook    Junior High: Apollo
 High School: Hallandale High  



This beautifully reimagined 4BR/2.5BA residence offers 2,336 sq ft of pure sophistication on an expansive 10,990 sq ft double lot. Light-filled interiors showcase elegant finishes. Stylish kitchen with quartz countertops & stainless-steel appliances, updated
baths, and new flooring throughout. Expansive living areas flow seamlessly for indoor and outdoor entertaining. Generous backyard offers room for a pool, cabana, or custom outdoor oasis. No HOA restrictions! Move-in ready and designed for today's
lifestyle.
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